
Signed  

Confirmed  

Tentative  

DATE TIME EVENT

CSS HR LPS NSS NOTES:

Saturday, May 19, 2018 5:00 PM Matt Calland Pull, Urbana, Ohio Signed Y  X X  

Saturday, May 26, 2018 6:00 PM Harvest Barn, Sugarcreek, OH Signed Y X Date Change

Status Points CSS HR LPS NSS  

Tuesday, June 19, 2018 7:00 PM Wayne Co. Fair, Richmond, Indiana Signed Y X  

Friday, June 29, 2018 TBD Harrison Co. Fair, Cadiz, Ohio Tentative Y X

Status Points CSS HR LPS NSS  

Sunday, July 8, 2018 2:00 PM Smoke Out, Eaton, Ohio Signed Y X Date/Time Change

Thursday, July 12, 2018 7:00 PM Adams Co. Fair, West Union, OH Signed Y X X X

Friday, July 13, 2018 7:00 PM Clinton Co. Fair, Wilmington, Ohio Signed Y X X   

Friday, July 13, 2018 7:00 PM Mile Branch Grange, Alliance, Ohio Signed Y X

Saturday, July 14, 2018 6:00 PM Steam Threshers, Plain City, Ohio Signed Y X x2 X  

Friday, July 20, 2018 6:00 PM Fayette County Fair, Wash CH, Ohio Signed Y X X  

Tuesday, July 24, 2018 7:00 PM Clark Co. Fair, Springfield, Ohio Signed Y X X  

Thursday, July 26, 2018 6:00 PM Shelby County Fair, Sidney, Ohio Signed Y X X  

Friday, July 27, 2018 7:00 PM Union Co Fair, Marysville, Ohio Signed Y X X X   

Saturday, July 28, 2018 7:00 PM Summit Co. Fair, Tallmadge, Ohio Signed Y X X  

Status Points CSS HR LPS NSS  

Thursday, August 2, 2018 7:00 PM Preble Co. Fair, Eaton, Ohio Tentative Y X K. Butcher

Saturday, August 04, 2018 5:00 PM Champaign County Fair, Urbana, Ohio Signed Y  X X  

Saturday, August 11, 2018 6:30 PM Miami Co Fair, Troy, Ohio Signed Y X X  

Sunday, August 12, 2018 6:00 PM North West Tractor Pulls, Signed Y X

Sunday, August 19, 2018 7:00 PM Richland Co Fair, Mansfield, Ohio Tentative Y X K. Butcher

Thursday, August 23, 2018 7:00 PM Portage Co Fair, Randolph, Ohio Signed Y X  

Friday, August 24, 2018 7:00 PM Portage Co Fair, Randolph, Ohio Signed Y X X  

Saturday, August 25, 2018 2:00 PM Hookstown Pull, Hookstown, PA Signed Y X  

Saturday, August 25, 2018 4:00 PM COTPA Summer Event, Zanesfield, OH Confirmed Y  X X X  
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Contract Complete  

Awaiting Contract  

CLASSES
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2018 COTPA PULLING SCHEDULE   --   TENTATIVE
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Status Points CSS HR LPS NSS  

Saturday, September 1, 2018 10:00 AM Stark Co Fair, Canton, Ohio Signed Y X  Time Change

Saturday, September 1, 2018 2:00 PM Clearcreek Twp. Vol. Fire, Stoutsville, OH Confirmed Y X  

Friday,  September 7, 2018 7:00 PM Hardin Co. Fair, Kenton, OH Signed Y  X  

Saturday, September 08, 2018 7:00 PM Highland Co Fair, Hillsboro Tentative N X  

Sunday, September 9, 2018 5:00 PM Williams Co Fair, Montpelier, Ohio Signed Y X X Date/Time Change

Saturday, September 08, 2018 7:00 PM Belmont Co Fair, St. Clairsville, Ohio Signed Y X  

Tuesday, September 11, 2018 7:00 PM Guernsey County Fair, Old Washington, OH Tentative Y X X   

Monday, September 17, 2018 7:00 PM Delaware County Fair, Delaware, OH Signed Y X X X  

Friday, September 21, 2018 7:00 PM Tuscarawas County Fair, Dover, OH Signed Y X

September


